
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZIN' DAISY Last start placegetter GOS, 10/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 4/1/2C. Eaton 525591 5/4230

 2 KOBE THE WORKER Dropping in grade GOS, 27/10/2020, R8, P 1Y 5P 3P 4/1/3K. Cheetham 494245 16/13197

 3 ICE REINA Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 4P 4/1/3B. Moroney 527512 7/4147

 4 GUY INCOGNITO Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 4/1/2C. Eaton 498221 11/4144

 5 ROLL ON ONE Last start winner GOS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1J. Porter 526348 4/3204

 6 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3189

 7 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 1Y 1P 1P 5/3J. Porter 529328 3/1208

 8 TEXAS TARGET Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 7/6195

 9 BELLA'S CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 2Y 6P 4P 5/1W. Dance 531951 4/3192

 10 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2C. Perry 526622 4/2192

 11 ANUBIS PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1I. Darcey 488076 7/6189

 12 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/3171

 13 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5156

 14 NO LOLLY DAY Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1M. Beagan 495162 5/4147

 15 GRAND LAYTON Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 498228 10/9147

 16 FLAK Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 6P 4Y 3P 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/2127

 17 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496968 5/4126

 18 GO WILD TOBY Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/4105

 19 BJORN IRONSIDE Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R3, P (FEL)P 8P 4P 5/1J. Jackson 490399 9/681

 20 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2B. Sloan 497200 3/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 5 388 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLIM SHERMAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/3C. Lamb 531166 2/1171

 2 WOMBAT MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3Y 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/0161

 3 LA LLORONA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5Y 2P 5/3T. Callen 523210 2/1150

 4 PUSH PULL POKE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1P 5/4J. Porter 532391 1/0149

 5 GO BESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 1P 5/3C. Kedwell 522203 2/1147

 6 CYCLONE RIOT Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 3P 5/4P. Mattress 525147 2/0145

 7 SANGER BANGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 5P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/1144

 8 LAURIE'S ENTRY Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/4S. Ma 499119 1/0144

 9 STAY APART Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 4P 5/4W. Harper 523417 2/0142

 10 PROPAGANDIST Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 2P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0140

 11 THROW STRIKES 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 3P 5/3M. Hughes 521619 2/1132

 12 CHARLIE'S GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P (FEL)Y 1Y 5/4C. Kedwell 522198 1/0131

 13 ROAD FREIGHT Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 1P 5/4F. Xuereb 528667 1/0123

 14 KIA HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 4C 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 527394 1/0110

 15 IBROX BRAVEHEART Grade order Grade 5 7P 3Y 1P 5/4W. Dance 525987 1/0105

 16 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 5/4A. Pickles 530517 1/0101

 17 BLAZIN' RINGO 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/4C. Eaton 525594 1/093

 18 SWAN'S OPAL Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/4S. Atkins 531376 1/092

 19 STILL LAUGHING Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 508555 2/175

 20 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROLL ON ONE Last start winner GOS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1J. Porter 526348 4/3204

 2 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3189

 3 LAURIE'S ENTRY Last start placegetter GOS, 10/11/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4S. Ma 499119 1/0144

 4 THROW STRIKES 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 10/11/2020, R3, P 3P 8P 3P 5/3M. Hughes 521619 2/1132

 5 SLIM SHERMAN Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3C. Lamb 531166 2/1171

 6 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 1Y 1P 1P 5/3J. Porter 529328 3/1208

 7 TEXAS TARGET Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 7/6195

 8 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2C. Perry 526622 4/2192

 9 BELLA'S CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 2Y 6P 4P 5/1W. Dance 531951 4/3192

 10 ANUBIS PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1I. Darcey 488076 7/6189

 11 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/3171

 12 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5156

 13 LA LLORONA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5Y 2P 5/3T. Callen 523210 2/1150

 14 GRAND LAYTON Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 498228 10/9147

 15 GO BESS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3C. Kedwell 522203 2/1147

 16 NO LOLLY DAY Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1M. Beagan 495162 5/4147

 17 CHARLIE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R10, P 4P (FEL)Y 1Y 5/4C. Kedwell 522198 1/0131

 18 FLAK Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 6P 4Y 3P 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/2127

 19 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496968 5/4126

 20 GO WILD TOBY Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/4105

 21 BLAZIN' RINGO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4C. Eaton 525594 1/093

 22 BJORN IRONSIDE Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R3, P (FEL)P 8P 4P 5/1J. Jackson 490399 9/681

 23 STILL LAUGHING Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 508555 2/175

 24 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2B. Sloan 497200 3/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S FLYER Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 1/3J. Miles 507763 18/17390

 2 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R1, C 4C 3C 5C 1/3T. Macdonald 498877 15/10236

 3 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GOS, 10/11/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 2/1/3J. Porter 522581 17/16300

 4 CIMARRON STRIP Last start placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 2/1/3M. Bonser 522629 9/7298

 5 CASUAL GLANCE Weighted points score GBN, 25/10/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 2/1/2M. Lill 526389 10/6327

 6 ROBBIE KNOWS Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R10, M 7M 1P 7M 3/1/3C. Kedwell 476616 12/6209

 7 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 3/1/1J. Jackson 499454 9/6165

 8 RACHEL'S DREAM Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 1M 4/1/1N. Holloway 472984 23/10199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Last start placegetter GOS, 10/11/2020, R1, P 3P 2Y M/1A. Pickles 530516 0/0132

 2 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Last start placegetter GOS, 10/11/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1S. Rodgers 532268 0/098

 3 CADILLAC BLACK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 11/11/2020, R2, P

RIC, 25/09/2020, R4, P

3P 5P 3P M/1F. Xuereb 526156 0/0114

 4 CHARLIE EMGRAND Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 11/11/2020, R3, P

RIC, 04/11/2020, R2, P

3P 3P 5P M/1F. Xuereb 528318 0/0103

 5 MASVIDAL Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 5Y M/1J. Porter 532396 0/050

 6 SMALL SIDE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 10/06/2020, R1, P 7P M/1R. Walters 528307 0/033

 7 ELSA KEROMA Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 09/11/2020, R1, P 8P M/1S. Pitstock 529292 0/025

 8 TOMBOLA LOLA Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5P (FEL)P M/1P. Akers 530633 0/078

 9 FREDDY ALL OVER Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/050

 10 KNOCKABOUT AMY Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R1, P 5P 7Y M/1F. Xuereb 532317 0/044

 11 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1H. Sarkis 526358 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GONE BY NOON Last start placegetter GOS, 10/11/2020, R5, P 3P (FEL)C 3C 4/1/3T. Halley 500030 5/4314

 2 TEFLON TEARS Last start winner GOS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1C. Perry 526621 4/3249

 3 MADISON ENVY Last start placegetter GOS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3S. Simonetta 520367 2/1138

 4 FERNANDO HILL Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4C. Lamb 507429 2/0240

 5 FERNANDO TREE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3L. Lamb 507430 4/1183

 6 FLASHING OSCAR Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R1, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2J. Porter 529546 3/2168

 7 JERRY POP Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R8, C 3C 3P 1P 5/1H. Sarkis 526360 4/3278

 8 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R8, C 7C 3P 2C 5/3P. Lagogiane 521028 2/1226

 9 KING ZESTA Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1L. Grimwood 491999 5/4212

 10 DAPHNE DIXIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/1177

 11 TRIPLE TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3A. Williams 491777 3/1177

 12 ILINKA KEROMA Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3S. Pitstock 501231 2/1153

 13 INSOLENTE Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4A. Duggan 498872 3/0147

 14 MY BRO BRUNO Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R11, M 3M 6M 3M 5/1T. Halley 476275 11/5145

 15 THROW STRIKES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R3, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4M. Hughes 521619 2/0132

 16 WILD CHANCES Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3P. Mattress 526995 4/1129

 17 IBROX SANDMAN Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 6Y 5/2W. Dance 493142 4/3118

 18 MAXIMUM JENNY Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/3B. Van Deinsen 519616 3/1107

 19 DANCE FOR NANCE Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/0102

 20 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 5P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/068

 21 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4A. Williams 500693 1/066

6 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 13 November 2020 - 09:24 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEFLON TEARS Last start winner GOS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1C. Perry 526621 4/3249

 2 MADISON ENVY Last start placegetter GOS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3S. Simonetta 520367 2/1138

 3 FERNANDO HILL Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4C. Lamb 507429 2/0240

 4 FERNANDO TREE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3L. Lamb 507430 4/1183

 5 FLASHING OSCAR Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R1, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2J. Porter 529546 3/2168

 6 JERRY POP Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R8, C 3C 3P 1P 5/1H. Sarkis 526360 4/3278

 7 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R8, C 7C 3P 2C 5/3P. Lagogiane 521028 2/1226

 8 KING ZESTA Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1L. Grimwood 491999 5/4212

 9 DAPHNE DIXIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/1177

 10 TRIPLE TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3A. Williams 491777 3/1177

 11 ILINKA KEROMA Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3S. Pitstock 501231 2/1153

 12 INSOLENTE Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4A. Duggan 498872 3/0147

 13 MY BRO BRUNO Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R11, M 3M 6M 3M 5/1T. Halley 476275 11/5145

 14 THROW STRIKES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R3, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4M. Hughes 521619 2/0132

 15 WILD CHANCES Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3P. Mattress 526995 4/1129

 16 IBROX SANDMAN Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 6Y 5/2W. Dance 493142 4/3118

 17 MAXIMUM JENNY Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R7, P 5P 5Y 6P 5/3B. Van Deinsen 519616 3/1107

 18 DANCE FOR NANCE Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/0102

 19 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score KEM, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 5P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/068

 20 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4A. Williams 500693 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. IBROX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 28/10/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1M. Sultana 531305 0/0100

 2 BLISSFUL BEAUTY First start M/1M. Williams 525894 0/00

 3 HALF THINKING Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 01/10/2020, R2, P 4P M/1T. Halley 526583 0/058

 4 KING LUKA Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/10/2020, R2, P 6P M/1B. Moroney 528427 0/042

 5 RED WOMBAT Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 04/11/2020, R1, P 8P M/1P. Akers 535660 0/025

 6 WIZARD TO EXCEL Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 10/11/2020, R2, P 8P M/1A. Williams 525600 0/025

 7 GOODWIN THOMMO Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1F. Goodall 497349 0/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAPHNE DIXIE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4R. Neville 498349 4/0177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 4 710 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HURRICANE FRANK Last start Provincial winner GOS, 10/11/2020, R6, P 1P 8P 7P 4/1/3L. Brown 525665 6/4132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 17 November 2020

P 5 710 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4M. Bonser 495982 8/0219
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